NRA 151st Imperial Meeting

The Bank of England

Bank of England Centenary Plate & Four NRA Gold Medals

1

Old Guildfordians Red

Mr LMD Cheek

Mr JC Underwood
Mr JBG Shepherd
Mr LVG OFlynn

Four NRA Silver Medals

2

OCRA

Ms RL Furniss
Dr HA Day

Mr BN Craig

Mr JA Anderson

Four NRA Bronze Medals

3

OGRE A

Miss CA Evans
Mr BZ Danziger
Mr HAD Howard
Mr CD Heales

Next Best Scores
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11
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19

Old Guildfordians Blue

City of Newcastle RC

Old Epsomians B

Troubleshooters

Uppingham Veterans RC

Old Epsomians A

Sheffield RC

Wandsworth White

OGRE B

British Young Shooters Association
Stock Exchange Bears

Stock Exchange Bulls

Wandsworth Red

Wandsworth Blue

Framlinghams Vets (Dingly Frams)
Framlinghams Vets (Dangly Frams)

Total

685.80v
684.77v
681.71v
665.59v

2715.287v

Total

684.81v
682.75v
675.66v
673.48v

2714.270v

Total

686.87v
678.76v
676.57v
672.78v

2712.298v

Total

2702.298v
2702.285v
2684.265v
2675.263v
2665.248v
2661.309v
2660.261v
2658.243v
2656.237v
2653.245v
2651.222v
2646.241v
2643.231v
2641.235v
2639.236v
2625.220v



